
Day Date Start Tme Duration Subject Yr

Fri 27.2.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCSE Mathematics P1 (F&H) 11
Fri 27.2.26 1.30pm

Mon 2.3.26 9.30am 1hr 45min GCSE English Language C1 11

Mon 2.3.26 11.30am

Mon 2.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 15min Combined Sci. Biology (F&H) P1 11

Mon 2.3.26 3.00pm

Tues 3.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCSE Geography P1 11

Tues 3.3.26 11.30am

Wed 4.3.26 9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci. Chemistry (F&H) P1 11

Wed 4.3.26 11.30am

Wed 4.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 15min Engineering - Systems 11

Wed 4.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 45min GCSE Sociology P1 11

Wed 4.3.26 3.30pm

Thurs 5.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCSE Mathematics P2 (F&H) 11

Thurs 5.3.26

Fri 6.3.26 9.30am 2hr 0min GCSE English Language C2 11

Fri 6.3.26 1.30pm

Day Date Start Time Duration Subject Yr

Mon 9.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCSE Computer Science P2 11

Mon 9.3.26 11.30am

Mon 9.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 45min GCSE Sociology P2 11
Mon 9.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 15min Engineering - Design 11

Mon 9.3.26 3.30pm

Tues 10.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCSE Mathematics  P3 (F&H) 11

Tues 10.3.26 11.30am

Wed 11.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCSE Geography P2 11

Wed 11.3.26 11.30am 

Wed 11.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 15min Combined Sci. Physics(F&H) P2 11

Thurs 12.3.26 9.30am 1hr 15min Engineering - Manufacture 11
Thurs 12.3.26 9.30am 1hr 15min Health & Social Care P1 11

Thurs 12.3.26 11.30am & 1.30pm1.30pm

Fri 13.3.26 9.30am 2 hrs 0min GCSE English Literature C1 11

Fri 13.3.26 1.30pm Various MOP UP SESSION  - TBC 

SUTC Mock Exams 3 Yr 11  (27 Feb-13 March 26) FINAL 9.2.26

WEEK ONE

WEEK TWO

Yr 11 MATHS MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 COMPUTER SCIENCE MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 BIOLOGY MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 CHEMISTRY MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 MATHS MASTERCLASS

11.30am & 1.30pm           Yr 11 ENGLISH MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 ENGLISH MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 MATHS MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 GEOGRAPHY MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 ENGLISH  MASTERCLASS

Yr 11 MATHS MASTERCLASS

YR 11 PHYSICS MASTERCLASS 


